

Date:-- 09.04.2020

Corrigendum II

RFP for "Replacement of two Old dilapidated Bailey Bridge at Km 26.280 and at Km 122.250 with Modular Steel bridge* on Churachandpur - Tipaimukh NH-202 (old NH-150) in the State of Manipur using innovative technology" under NHIDCL Fund.

Ref. NIT, RFP document uploaded on 07.02.2020

CPP Tender ID:2020_NHIDC_542606_1

NIT/Ref Ref.	Existing Provision Corrigendum-I	Amended Provision under Corrigendum II
NIT	Bids received online shall be opened on 14.04.2020 (at 1500 hours IST).	Bids received online shall be opened on 14.05.2020 (at 1500 hours IST).
Cl.1.3	Schedule of bidding process Refer. Table Sr. No. 8 Opening of Technical BIDs at venue 2.11.4(i) 14.04.2020 (1500)	Schedule of bidding process Refer. Table Sr. No. 8 Opening of Technical BIDs at venue 2.11.4(i) 14.05.2020 (1500)
Cl.2.15.2	Online Opening of BIDs. The Ministry/ NHAI/NHIDCL shall on-line open Technical BIDs on 14.04.2020 at 1500 hours IST...	Online Opening of BIDs. The Ministry/ NHAI/NHIDCL shall on-line open Technical BIDs on 14.05.2020 at 1500 hours IST...
Cl. 3.1.1	Evaluation of Technical Bids The Authority shall open the BIDs received physically & online at 1500 hours IST on 15.04.2020, at the place specified in Clause 2.11.4 (i); and in the presence of the Bidders who choose to attend....	Evaluation of Technical Bids The Authority shall open the BIDs received physically & online at 1500 hours IST on 14.05.2020, at the place specified in Clause 2.11.4 (i); and in the presence of the Bidders who choose to attend....



(W. Blah)
Executive Director
NHIDCL